Phone:
Fax:
OTUC-400 Series
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
025-000557 REV X1 04/12/07
(209) 586-1022
(800) 545-1022
(209) 586-1026

adjusted as necessary to provide channel-loading equivalent to the six-carrier levels.
Typical Operational System Diagram
Ordering Information
OTUC-400 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; without 5-300 MHz Upstream Transmitter
OTUC-413 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; DFB TX @1310nm;  3 mw;  SC/APC
OTUC-415 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; DFB TX @1550nm; 2.5 mw;  SC/APC
OTUC-447 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX @1470nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-449 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1490nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-451 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1510nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-453 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1530nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-455 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1550nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-457 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1570nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-459 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1590nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC
OTUC-461 OT “SP” Upconverter; 4X 5-42MHz; 1RU 19" EIA; CWDM TX@ 1610nm;  2.5 mW;  SC/APC